
EQUIMASTERS DRESSAGE 2023

06-oct.-2023 - 08-oct.-2023

M : Serge Kaczor

C : Patrick Niel

E : Corinne Delhay Schelcher

Définitif

Résultats / Results

Avenir 3

JUGES

N°76 - Avenir 3

ChevalCl. Cavalier TotalJuge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

Piste 2 Nb Engagés: 1

Nb Partis: 1

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

Dotation: 

6-oct.-2023

15

Gains

%Err./Pen.

Club/No Dept/DeptClub Bon/%Pen

1 [248] M.HELIOS DE LA COLOMBE Adrian VIGGIANIELLO AM/S 53,750%

 (1)

-

-

63,500%

 (1)

364,50

 (1)

65,000%

Haras de La Colombe/71/Saône-et-Loire30Haras de La Colombe30

37,00-

- - / -

15€

60,750

- / -

6-oct.-2023 15:38
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EASY JUMPING


